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2. |. Student Effort in Class

3. How many classes were you absent from this semester?

# Answer Bar Response %
1| None 0,8 4 80%
2| One or two 0,2 1 20%
3| Three to six 0 0 0%
4| Seven to ten 0 0 0%
5/ More than ten 0 0 0%

Total 5 100%

Statistic Value

Min Value 1

Max Value 2

Mean 1,2

Variance 0,2

Standard Devi 0,45

Total Respons 5

4. Approximately how many hours per week did you study for this course

# Answer Bar Response %
1/ None 0 0 0%
2/ One or two 0,4 2 40%
3| Three to six 0,6 3 60%
4| Seven to ten 0 0 0%
5| More than ten 0 0 0%

Total 5 100%

Statistic Value

Min Value 2

Max Value 3

Mean 2,6

Variance 0,3

Standard Devi 0,55

Total Respons 5

5. What was your level of interest in the course subject before taking this
# Answer Bar Response %

1| Uninterested 0 0 0%
2| Somewhat un 0 0 0%
3 Neutral 0 0 0%
4| Somewhat int: 0,6 3 60%
5 Interested 0,4 2 40%
Total 5 100%
Statistic Value



Min Value 4

Max Value 5
Mean 4.4
Variance 0,3
Standard Devi 0,55
Total Respons 5

6. What grade do you expect to receive in this class?

# Answer Bar Response %
1A 1 5 100%
2 B 0 0 0%
3 C 0 0 0%
5F 0 0 0%
Total 5 100%
Statistic Value
Min Value 1
Max Value 1
Mean 1
Variance 0
Standard Devi 0
Total Respons 5
7. 1. Classroom Management
# Answer Bar Response %
Total 0 0%
Statistic Value
Min Value 999.999
Max Value '-99,999
Mean 0
Variance 0
Standard Devi 0
Total Respons 0
8. A. Class Administration
# Answer Bar Response %
Total 0 0%
Statistic Value
Min Value 999.999
Max Value '-99,999
Mean 0
Variance 0
Standard Devi 0
Total Respons 0

9. Did the instructor make a syllabus available (in hard copy or on-line) a

# Answer Bar Response %
1/ Yes 1 5 100%
2/No 0 0 0%



Total 5 100%

Statistic Value
Min Value

Max Value

Mean

Variance

Standard Devi

Total Respons
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10. The course syllabus clearly listed the instructor's contact information,

# Answer Bar Response %
1| Strongly disac 0 0 0%
2| Disagree 0 0 0%
3| Neither agree 0 0 0%
4| Agree 0,2 1 20%
5| Strongly agre 0,8 4 80%

Total 5 100%

Statistic Value

Min Value 4

Max Value 5

Mean 4,8

Variance 0,2

Standard Devi 0,45

Total Respons 5

11. The instructor usually started class on time.

# Answer Bar Response %
1| Strongly disac 0 0 0%
2 Disagree 0 0 0%
3| Neither agree 0 0 0%
4| Agree 0,2 1 20%
5| Strongly agre¢ 0,8 4 80%

Total 5 100%

Statistic Value

Min Value 4

Max Value 5

Mean 4,8

Variance 0,2

Standard Devi 0,45

Total Respons 5

12. The instructor usually ended class on time.

# Answer Bar Response %
1| Strongly disac 0 0 0%
2 Disagree 0 0 0%
3| Neither agree 0 0 0%
4| Agree 0,2 1 20%
5| Strongly agre¢ 0,8 4 80%



Total 5 100%

Statistic Value

Min Value 4
Max Value 5
Mean 4,8
Variance 0,2
Standard Devi 0,45
Total Respons 5

13. B. Lectures

# Answer Bar Response %
Total 0 0%
Statistic Value
Min Value 999.999
Max Value '-99,999
Mean 0
Variance 0
Standard Devi 0
Total Respons 0

14. The instructor's lectures were well organized.

# Answer Bar Response %
1| Strongly disac 0 0 0%
2| Disagree 0 0 0%
3| Neither agree 0 0 0%
4| Agree 0,2 1 20%
5| Strongly agret 0,8 4 80%

Total 5 100%

Statistic Value

Min Value 4

Max Value 5

Mean 4.8

Variance 0,2

Standard Devi 0,45

Total Respons 5

15. The instructor's lectures were clear (he/she explained things well).

# Answer Bar Response %
1| Strongly Disac 0 0 0%
2 Disagree 0 0 0%
3| Neither agree 0 0 0%
4| Agree 0,2 1 20%
5| Strongly agre¢ 0,8 4 80%

Total 5 100%

Statistic Value

Min Value 4

Max Value 5



Mean 4.8

Variance 0,2
Standard Devi 0,45
Total Respons 5

16. The instructor effectively incorporated examples into lectures.

# Answer Bar Response %
1| Strongly disac 0 0 0%
2 Disagree 0 0 0%
3| Neither agree 0 0 0%
4| Agree 0,2 1 20%
5| Strongly agre 0,8 4 80%

Total 5 100%

Statistic Value

Min Value 4

Max Value 5

Mean 4.8

Variance 0,2

Standard Devi 0,45

Total Respons 5

17. The pace of lectures were good: the instructor presented material at

# Answer Bar Response %
1| Strongly disac 0 0 0%
2| Disagree 0 0 0%
3| Neither agree 0 0 0%
4| Agree 0,2 1 20%
5| Strongly agret 0,8 4 80%

Total 5 100%

Statistic Value

Min Value 4

Max Value 5

Mean 4.8

Variance 0,2

Standard Devi 0,45

Total Respons 5

18. C. Class Discussions

# Answer Bar Response %

Total 0 0%

Statistic Value

Min Value 999.999

Max Value '-99,999

Mean 0

Variance 0

Standard Devi 0

Total Respons 0



19. The professor created an environment in which students felt comfort:

# Answer Bar Response %
1| Strongly disac 0 0 0%
2 Disagree 0 0 0%
3| Neither agree 0 0 0%
4| Agree 0,2 1 20%
5| Strongly agre 0,8 4 80%

Total 5 100%

Statistic Value

Min Value 4

Max Value 5

Mean 4,8

Variance 0,2

Standard Devi 0,45

Total Respons 5

20. Classroom discussions increased my understanding of the course st

# Answer Bar Response %
1| Strongly disac 0 0 0%
2 Disagree 0 0 0%
3| Neither agree 0 0 0%
4| Agree 0,2 1 20%
5| Strongly agre 0,8 4 80%

Total 5 100%

Statistic Value

Min Value 4

Max Value 5

Mean 4.8

Variance 0,2

Standard Devi 0,45

Total Respons 5

21. D. Assignments

# Answer Bar Response %

Total 0 0%

Statistic Value

Min Value 999.999

Max Value '-99,999

Mean 0

Variance 0

Standard Devi 0

Total Respons 0

22. Tests/quizzes were worded well (questions were generally clear and

# Answer Bar Response %
1| Strongly disac 0 0 0%
2| Disagree 0 0 0%
3! Neither agree 0 0 0%



4| Agree
5| Strongly agret

Total

Statistic Value

Min Value 4
Max Value 5
Mean 4.8
Variance 0,2
Standard Devi 0,45
Total Respons 5

23. Class meetings prepared me for tests and assignments.

# Answer
1| Strongly disag
2| Disagree
3| Neither agree
4| Agree
5| Strongly agre
Total
Statistic Value
Min Value 4
Max Value 5
Mean 4.8
Variance 0,2
Standard Devi 0,45
Total Respons 5

24. Class readings prepared me for tests and assignments.

# Answer
1| Strongly disac
2| Disagree
3| Neither agree
4| Agree
5| Strongly agre
Total
Statistic Value
Min Value 4
Max Value 5
Mean 4.8
Variance 0,2
Standard Devi 0,45
Total Respons 5
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25. Class assignments helped me learn and helped me think analytically

# Answer
1| Strongly disac
2| Disagree
3! Neither agree

0%
0%
0%



4| Agree 0,2 1 20%

5| Strongly agre 0,8 4 80%
Total 5 100%
Statistic Value
Min Value 4
Max Value 5
Mean 4.8
Variance 0,2
Standard Devi 0,45
Total Respons 5

26. How frequently did the instructor grade and return assignments and {

# Answer Bar Response %
1| Never 0 0 0%
2| Infrequently 0 0 0%
3| Half of the tim 0 0 0%
4| Often 0,2 1 20%
5| All of the time 0,8 4 80%
Total 5 100%
Statistic Value
Min Value 4
Max Value 5
Mean 4.8
Variance 0,2
Standard Devi 0,45
Total Respons 5
27. E. Accessibility
# Answer Bar Response %
Total 0 0%
Statistic Value
Min Value 999.999
Max Value '-99,999
Mean 0
Variance 0
Standard Devi 0
Total Respons 0
28. Was the instructor available outside of class?
# Answer Bar Response %
1|Yes 1 5 100%
2/ No 0 0 0%
3|1 don't know 0 0 0%
Total 5 100%
Statistic Value
Min Value 1
Max Value 1



Mean
Variance
Standard Devi
Total Respons
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29. Over the course of the semester, how often did you seek help from tt

#
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Statistic

Min Value
Max Value
Mean
Variance
Standard Devi
Total Respons

Answer Bar
Never 0,4
Once 0
2 or 3 times 0,6
4 to 7 times 0
8 or more time 0
Total
Value
1
3
2,2
1,2
1,1
5

Response

%
40%
0%
60%
0%
0%
100%
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30. If you set up a meeting with the instructor outside of class time, did h

#
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Statistic

Min Value
Max Value
Mean
Variance
Standard Devi
Total Respons

Answer Bar
Never 0,2
Infrequently 0
Half of the tim 0
Often 0,2
All of the time 0,6
Total
Value

1

5

4

3

1,73
5

Response %
20%
0%
0%
20%
60%

1
0
0
1
3
5 100%

31. Over the course of the semester, how often did you seek help from tt

#
1
2
3
4
5
Statistic
Min Value
Max Value

Answer Bar

Never 0,2
Once 0
2 or 3 times 0,6
4 to 7 times 0,2
8 or more time 0
Total

Value

Response %
20%
0%
60%
20%
0%

1
0
3
1
0
5 100%



Mean 2,8

Variance 1,2
Standard Devi 1,1
Total Respons 5

32. Not including holidays/weekends, how often did the instructor respon

# Answer Bar Response %
1| Never 0 0 0%
2 Infrequently 0 0 0%
3| Half of the tim 0,2 1 20%
4| Often 0 0 0%
5| All of the time 0,8 4 80%

Total 5 100%

Statistic Value

Min Value 3

Max Value 5

Mean 4.6

Variance 0,8

Standard Devi 0,89

Total Respons 5

33. If you have had contact with the instructor outside of class, how woul

# Answer Bar Response %
1| Unsatisfactory 0 0 0%
2| Less than sati 0 0 0%
3| Satisfactory 0 0 0%
4|Very good 0,2 1 20%
5| Excellent 0,8 4 80%

Total 5 100%

Statistic Value

Min Value 4

Max Value 5

Mean 4.8

Variance 0,2

Standard Devi 0,45

Total Respons 5

34. 1. Overall Assessment

# Answer Bar Response %

Total 0 0%

Statistic Value

Min Value 999.999

Max Value '-99,999

Mean 0

Variance 0

Standard Devi 0

Total Respons 0
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35. Now that you have taken this course, what is your level of interest in
# Answer Bar Response %

1| Uninterested 0 0 0%
2| Somewhat un 0 0 0%
3 Neutral 0 0 0%
4| Somewhat int 0,2 1 20%
5| Interested 0,8 4 80%
Total 5 100%
Statistic Value
Min Value 4
Max Value 5
Mean 4,8
Variance 0,2
Standard Devi 0,45
Total Respons 5

36. Overall, rate the effectiveness of your professor in teaching this cour:
# Answer Bar Response %

1| Unsatisfactory 0 0 0%
2| Less than sati 0 0 0%
3| Satisfactory 0 0 0%
4| Very good 0 0 0%
5| Excellent 1 5 100%
Total 5 100%
Statistic Value
Min Value 5
Max Value 5
Mean 5
Variance 0
Standard Devi 0
Total Respons 5

37. Overall, how would you rate your learning experience in this class?
# Answer Bar Response %

1| Unsatisfactory 0 0 0%
2| Less than sati 0 0 0%
3| Satisfactory 0 0 0%
4|Very good 0 0 0%
5| Excellent 1 5 100%
Total 5 100%
Statistic Value
Min Value 5
Max Value 5
Mean 5
Variance 0
Standard Devi 0
Total Respons 5
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